|__# | PETTORALE|
1 2089
2 2197
3 1059
4 668
5 2078
6 2310
7 1896
8 996
9 2027
10 886
11 577
12 1814
13 649
14 2380
15 2403
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CROSS PER TUTTI 2023

ATLETA
COLOMBO LEONARDO
PRESSMAYER RICCARDO
SBRAVATTI LORENZO
DI CRISTOFALO LEONARDO
ROSSI AGOSTINO
URSOLEO ENEA
ARACRI ALESSANDRO
VALTOLINA RUGGERO
SCOTTI GIULIO
ORNAGHI ANDREA
FERRARI PIETRO
COLLA LORENZO
BELLARIVA LORENZO
FOSSATI GABRIELE
AMEHOU JOEL

1" TAPPA - CANEGRATE - 22/01/2023
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA PAR CANEGRATE

GARA 8_EMS5 2016 - REVISIONATA

| SESSO | CATEGORIA | POS/CAT | SOCIETA'
M EM5 1 MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE
M EM5 2 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
M EM5 3 MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
M EM5 4 MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE
M EM5 5 MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA
M EM5 6 MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO
M EM5 7 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
M EM5 8 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
M EM5 9 MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE
M EM5 10 MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O
M EM5 11 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
M EM5 12 MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
M EM5 13 MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE
M EM5 14 MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
M EM5 15 MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

TEMPO

00:01:58.214
00:02:03.464
00:02:06.469
00:02:07.469
00:02:07.971
00:02:07.972
00:02:08.721
00:02:09.978
00:02:11.217
00:02:11.970
00:02:12.468
00:02:12.718
00:02:12.724
00:02:13.234
00:02:13.235



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

795
2353
936
2364
1794
1172
1322
1946
1022
1858
949
1442
752
1320
2265
981
2285
2479
2258
1989
2006
1976
2306
986
2187
984
1356
992
702
2002
774
2365
1513
925
2267
2313
2358
830
1932
1147
1142

SOLIMENE LORENZO
TRACOGNA DIEGO
BRAMBILLA SEBASTIANO
ASTROLOGO CARLO
ALINI BODHI LOUIS
SEVESO SIRIO

RUGGIERI LEONARDO
GASPARI SIMONE
BIGONI GIOVANNI
PEREGO FILIPPO
CERLIANI ALESSANDRO
COVELLI DANIEL JON
GUALAZZI GIACOMO
ROSSINI NOEL

RIGHI MATTHIEU PIERRE
MEANI DANIELE
ZAVATTARELLI ETTORE DANTE
CERIOLI MATTIA

PINNA FEDERICO
SBRISSA TOMMASO
VISMARA KEVIN

PICCINI FEDERICO
MARTORANA ALVIN
NAVA MATTEO

NATALE GIULIO

MOTTA DIEGO
COSTAMAGNA ANDREA
ROCCELLA ALESSANDRO
SCHETTINO GABRIELE
VILLA FRANCESCO
PARRAVICINI GIULIO
AUGELLO ENEA

BRENNA NICOLO'

ANNE ADAMA ALASSANE
ROSSI SILVESTRO
BADAWY ADAM
MORASSI DANIELE
CERIZZA GIULIO
DINUZZI NICOLO'
DITTEREZ LEONARDO
CESANA NICOLA
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EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EMS5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EMS5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EMS5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI160 - S.0.I. INVERUNO

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI844 - ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

00:02:14.468
00:02:15.478
00:02:15.729
00:02:15.732
00:02:16.968
00:02:18.224
00:02:19.224
00:02:19.226
00:02:19.980
00:02:21.228
00:02:21.724
00:02:21.976
00:02:22.992
00:02:23.224
00:02:26.721
00:02:27.473
00:02:28.732
00:02:29.224
00:02:29.724
00:02:29.976
00:02:30.484
00:02:30.977
00:02:32.230
00:02:36.224
00:02:37.479
00:02:37.726
00:02:37.980
00:02:38.978
00:02:39.478
00:02:39.728
00:02:39.732
00:02:40.728
00:02:40.980
00:02:41.228
00:02:41.945
00:02:42.219
00:02:42.986
00:02:43.141
00:02:44.231
00:02:45.477
00:02:46.236



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

2510
1888
712
769
893
1506
1526
2007
465
1527
1605
1781
598

PAVANI MATTIA
PONZINIBBI SEBASTIANO
ALBRIGO FEDERICO
NATRELLA ALEXANDER
PUCCINI GABRIELE
TANFOGLIO LEONARDO
LANZI FILIPPO

VOTO LEONARDO
CRIPPA THOMAS

LUISON MATTIA
MUSAZZI MATTEO
FITTIPALDI PIETRO
NICODANO ROMEO FELICE

ST

EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO'

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI322 - A.ATL. CASOREZZO

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

00:02:47.234
00:02:48.129
00:02:48.477
00:02:48.740
00:02:50.479
00:02:51.989
00:02:52.976
00:02:53.977
00:02:55.973
00:02:57.226
00:03:05.727
00:03:07.969
00:03:13.968



